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This equipment should be installed by a competent electrician
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Power d
50/80/100W 160mm

220mm
220mm

100/120/150W
100/150/200W

Maintenance 

RoHS

LED FLOODLIGHT 100W
LED FLOODLIGHT 100W PHOTOCELL

LED FLOODLIGHT 150W
LED FLOODLIGHT 150W PHOTOCELL

LED FLOODLIGHT 200W
LED FLOODLIGHT 200W PHOTOCELL

Power CCT IP

50/80/100W

50/80/100W

100/120/150W
100/120/150W

100/150/200W
100/150/200W

3000K-4000K-5000K 65
65
65

65
65
65

IK luminous flux(4500K) Light effect(4500K)
08 15680lm
08 15680lm

23520lm
23520lm

31360lm
31360lm

08

08
08
08

160lm/W
160lm/W
160lm/W

160lm/W
160lm/W
160lm/W

3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K

3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K
3000K-4000K-5000K

LED FLOODLIGHT

LED FLOODLIGHT

210X285mm/70g双胶纸/单色印刷/

65

OFF

PHOTOCELL

0-50lux L M H

POWER Selectable

3000K

CCT Selectable

4000K 5000K

200W100W
150W

M2

M2  
0.8N.m-1.0N.m

5a. See overleaf 

to adjust  

Photocell, CCT  

& Wattage

This luminaire contains a light source with Energy Rating C

Important Information 

We recommend that luminaires are installed by a qualified electrician ensuring the  
installation complies with current IEE wiring regulations BS7671:2018 & local building control.

•	 BELL will not accept responsibility for any claims arising from a poor installation.

•	 Always switch off mains supply before installing.

•	 All tests should be carried out in accordance to EN 50172:2004

This product may contain substances that can be hazardous to the environment if not disposed of properly. Electrical and electronic equipment 
should never be disposed of with general household waste  but must be separated for its correct treatment and recovery.

Where possible recycle your packaging.
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An electrician could 
change the LED board 

An electrician could 
change the driver

7
Replicable driver by end 
user (Geo and the other 
new sustainable stu� we 
are working on)

Not possible to 
change the driver 
(sealed product like 
the Skyline Vista) 

Not possible to 
change the LED 
board (sealed product 
like the Skyline Vista) 

Replaceable light sours 
by end user. (any thing 
with a lamp) 

Replaceable LED light 
source (Geo and the 
other new sustainable 
stu� we are working on) 
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Quick release clips 
for easy maintenance, 
c/w locking screw for 
added security.

The locking screws 
should be screwed in 
to release the quick 
release clip. Take care 
not to remove the 
locking screws.

See fig 5,6 & 7
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72035/72038/72040/72049 50w 80w 100w

72036/72048/72041/72050 100w 120w 150w

72037/72039/72042/72053 100w 150w 200w

Installation Instructions: Skyline Omni 72035-42 
72048-50 & 72053

1

2

3

4

5

6

An electrician could 
change the LED board 

An electrician could 
change the driver

7
Replicable driver by end 
user (Geo and the other 
new sustainable stu� we 
are working on)

Not possible to 
change the driver 
(sealed product like 
the Skyline Vista) 

Not possible to 
change the LED 
board (sealed product 
like the Skyline Vista) 

Replaceable light sours 
by end user. (any thing 
with a lamp) 

Replaceable LED light 
source (Geo and the 
other new sustainable 
stu� we are working on) 

1

2

3

4

5

6

An electrician could 
change the LED board 

An electrician could 
change the driver

7
Replicable driver by end 
user (Geo and the other 
new sustainable stu� we 
are working on)

Not possible to 
change the driver 
(sealed product like 
the Skyline Vista) 

Not possible to 
change the LED 
board (sealed product 
like the Skyline Vista) 

Replaceable light sours 
by end user. (any thing 
with a lamp) 

Replaceable LED light 
source (Geo and the 
other new sustainable 
stu� we are working on) 

Date Revision

2.12.25 3


